
2400 Euclid Avenue, National City, CA  91950 
Tel/ Fax (877) 458.9737/ info@kuyperprep.org 

KUYPER PREPARATORY SCHOOL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR   2019-20 

 
Fall Semester 2019 
Thursday, August 1   First Tuition Payment Due 
Monday , August 5   Teachers Report to School 
Thursday, August 8   Launch Night (For all students and parents) 6-8 PM  
Monday, August 12   School Begins for grades K-8 
Tuesday, August 13   School Begins for grades 9-12 
Monday, September 2   No School - Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 11  Progress Reports Issued 
Friday, October 11   First Quarter Ends 
Monday, October 14   Second Quarter Begins 
Friday, October 18   First Quarter Report Cards Issued 
Friday, November 1   Achievement Awards Recognition/ 8:15 AM 
Monday, November 11   No School - Veterans’ Day 
Wednesday, November 13  Progress Reports Issued 
Monday-Friday, November 25-29 School Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday 
December 16-18   First Semester Exams 
Thursday, December 19   Christmas Program 
Dec. 20, 2019-Jan 10, 2019  No School - Christmas Holiday 
 
Spring Semester 2020 
Monday, January 13   School Resumes - Third Quarter Begins 
Monday, January 13   Early Registration Begins (for current students) 
Friday, January 17   Second Quarter Report Cards Issued 
Monday, January 20   No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Friday, January 24   Achievement Awards Recognition/ 8:15 AM 
Friday, February 7   Early Registration Closes 
Monday, February 10   Open Registration Begins  
Wednesday, February 12  Progress Reports Issued 
Monday, February 17   No School - Presidents’ Day 
Friday, March 13   Third Quarter Ends 
Monday, March 16   Fourth Quarter Begins 
Friday, March 20   Third Quarter Report Cards Issued 
Friday, March 27   Achievement Awards Recognition/ 8:15 AM 
Friday, April 10    No School – Good Friday 
April 13-17    School Closed - Easter Holiday 
Monday, April 20   School Resumes 
Wednesday, April 22   Progress Reports Issued 
Monday-Wednesday May 18 – 20 Semester Final Exams (Minimum Days - Dismissal/ 12PM) 
Thursday, May 21   End of year class celebrations 
Thursday, May 21   Kindergarten Graduation/ 7PM 
Friday, May 22    High School Graduation/ 7PM 
May 31     Last day for registration 


